Video | AutoDome 800 Series HD PTZ Camera
The AutoDome 800 Series is an easy to install, indoor/
outdoor PTZ camera with superb HDTV 1080p30 quality
video. This discrete, high-speed dome camera features
day/night functionality for quality images in low light
conditions.
The AutoDome 800 Series provides direct network
connection using H.264 and JPEG compression and

9 Power Supply for Pipe and Roof Mounts
AutoDome 800 Series HD PTZ Camera | 9
Ordering Information
VG5-825-CCEV In-ceiling 20x AutoDome
800 Series HD with IVA, Clear Bubble,
50/60 Hz
In-ceiling AutoDome 800 Series HD with IVA,
20x day/night, 50/60 Hz camera with clear
bubble
VG5-825-CCEV
VG5-825-ECEV Outdoor 20x AutoDome
800 Series HD with IVA, Clear Bubble,
50/60 Hz
Outdoor AutoDome 800 Series HD with IVA,
20x day/night, 50/60 Hz camera with clear
bubble
VG5-825-ECEV
VG5-825-ETEV Outdoor 20x AutoDome
800 Series HD with IVA, Tinted Bubble,
50/60 Hz
Outdoor AutoDome 800 Series HD with IVA,
20x day/night, 50/60 Hz camera with tinted
bubble
VG5-825-ETEV
Accessories
VG4-A-PA0 Pendant Arm Mount
Pendant arm mount with power supply box
for a AutoDome Series cameras, no trans-
former, white
VG4-A-PA0
VG4-A-PA1 Pendant Arm Mount with 120
VAC Transformer
Pendant arm mount with power supply box
for AutoDome Series cameras with a 120
VAC transformer, white
VG4-A-PA1
VG4-A-PA2 Pendant Arm Mount with 230
VAC Transformer
Pendant arm mount with power supply box
for AutoDome Series cameras with a 230
VAC transformer, white
VG4-A-PA2
VGA-PEND-ARM Pendant Arm with Wiring
Compatible with an AutoDome Series pend-
ant housing
VGA-PEND-ARM
VGA-PEND-WPLATE Mounting Plate
Mounting plate for VGA-PEND-ARM, compati-
ble with an AutoDome Series camera
VGA-PEND-WPLATE
VGA-ROOF-MOUNT Roof Mount
Roof parapet mount, white
(VG4-A-9543 Pipe Mount Cap required.
Available separately.)
VGA-ROOF-MOUNT
LTC 9230/01 Flat Roof Mount Adapter
For mounting a unit in an upright position on
a flat surface for roof parapet mount VGA-
ROOF-MOUNT
LTC 9230/01
VG4-A-9541 Pole Mount Adapter
Pole mount adapter for a for an AutoDome
Series pendant arm or a VEI-30 or NEI-30
Dinion Infrared Imager, designed for poles
with a diameter of 100‑380 mm (4‑15 in.),
white
VG4-A-9541
Ordering Information
VG4-A-9542 Corner Mount Adapter
Corner mount adapter for an AutoDome Ser-
ies pendant arm or a VEI-30 or NEI-30 Dinion
Infrared Imager
VG4-A-9542
VG4-A-9543 Pipe Mount
Pipe mount, white, for an AutoDome Series
pendant housing
VG4-A-9543
VGA-IP54K-IC78 IP54 In-ceiling Gasket Kit
for AutoDome 700/800 Series
Gasket kit for AutoDome 700 and 800 Series
In-ceiling mounts required for IP54 environ-
mental rating
VGA-IP54K-IC78
VJR-A3-SP In-ceiling Support Kit for
AutoDome 700/800 Series and AutoDome
Junior HD
Suspended ceiling support kit for AutoDome
700 and 800 Series and AutoDome Junior
HD In-ceiling mounts
VJR-A3-SP
VG4-A-PSU0 24 VAC Power Supply Unit
24 VAC, 100 W, NEMA-rated, white, for an
AutoDome Series camera
VG4-A-PSU0
VG4-A-PSU1 120 VAC Power Supply Unit
120 VAC, 100 W, NEMA-rated, white, for an
AutoDome Series camera
VG4-A-PSU1
VG4-A-PSU2 230 VAC Power Supply Unit
230 VAC, 100 W, NEMA-rated, white, for an
AutoDome Series camera
VG4-A-PSU2
VGA-SBOX-COVER Cover for AutoDome
Power Supply Boxes
VGA-SBOX-COVER
VG4‑SFPSCKT Fiber Optic Ethernet Media
Converter Kit
Ethernet media converter video transmitter/
data receiver fiber optic kit
VG4-SFPSCKT
VG4-A-TSKIRT Trim Skirt for AutoDome
Power Supply Boxes
Trim skirt for the following AutoDome Series
power supply boxes:
VG4-A-PSU0F, VG4-A-PSU1, VG4-A-PSU1F,
VG4-A-PSU2, VG4-A-PSU2F,
VG4-SBOX-24VAC, VG4-SBOX-120VAC, and
VG4-SBOX-230VAC
VG4-A-TSKIRT
VGA-BUBBLE-CCLA Clear High-resolution
Bubble for an In-ceiling Housing